Order form for cake

Date for collection
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THE BAKER
VouR POOD sOLETION

FullSize

Name: Mobile:
Location: Order Date:
o . Half Size Pricein
Item No Cake name Description Picture Tray Qty Dirhams
CCOCH101 |Cookie Chocolate Cookie with Chocolate 1pc 5.00
CCODCH102|Cookie Dark Chocolate Cookie with Dark Chocolate 1pc 5.00
CFSP201 |Fruit Sponge 1/2 107.00
CCAR301 |Carrot Cake Fruity Carrot cake with Spelt 1/2 205.00
CSAC501 [Sacher Cake
CLIN601 |Linzer Cake 1/2 162.00
CVIEK801 |ViennaKiss Spelt Cake 1/2 121.00
CCHAB802 |Chai Apple Cake Spelt Cake with Apple filling 1/2 106.00
CBRCH999 [Brownie Melt tripleChocolate|Brownie Mix with Chocolate 1/2 158.00
CBUAP1101 |Butter Apple Tray Cake | o0N Yeast Butter Tray Cake 12 96.00
with Apples
CBUPU1102|Butter Pudding Tray Cake |o0N Yast Butter Tray Cake 12 79.00
with Pudding
CBUCH1103|Butter Cherry Tray Cake  |o0' Yeast Butter Tray Cake 172 124.00
with Cherries
CBUBL1104 |Butter Blueberry Tray Cake ngt Yeast Bu.tter Tray Cake 1/2 124.00
with Blueberries
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1/1 196.00
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1/1 296.00
1/1 220.00
1/1 194.00
1/1 287.00
1/1 174.00
1/1 144.00
1/1 226.00
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Total Price in
BIENES




Price in Price in
Dirhams Dirhams

Soft Yeast Butter Tray Cake

CBUPL1105 |Butter Plum Tray Cake . 1/2 189.00
with Plums
CBES1201 |Bee Sting Softyeast Cake with Pudding 172 159.00
and Almonds
CBUA1106 |Butter Almond Cake Soft yeast Cake with roasted 172 105.00
caramelized Almonds
Sub Total page 2
Sub Total

Page 2




